Rule 2.29 Form 2 16B
The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
sit-up Limuted 3877786
In the Court case number
Leeds District Registry 435 of 2014
[full name of court]
We
Willilam James Wrnight Altan Watson Graham
KPMG LLP KPMG LLP
& Salisbury Square 8 Salisbury Square
London London
EC4Y 8BB EC4Y 8BB
United Kingdom United Kingdom
attach a copy of -
the statement(s) of affairs
1n respect of the admunistration of the above company
4__/-‘
Signed
Joint Administrators
Dated 20 May 2014
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact information 1n Julie Wllby
the box opposite but tf you do, it will help Companies KPMG LLP
House to contact you if there 1s a query on the form 8 Salisbury Square
The contact information that you give will be visible to London
searchers of the public record EC4Y 8BB
United Kingdom
Tel
DX Number DX 38050 Blackfriars DX Exchange

THURSDAY

i

22/05/2014 #166
COMPANIES HOUSE

When you have completed and signed this form, please send 1t to the Registrar of Compames at -

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2.29

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
sit-up Limited 3877786

In the Court case number
Leeds District Registry 435 of 2014

Statement as to the affairs of sit-up Limuted (“the Company”)

On the 17 April 2014, the date that the Company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1n this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 17 Apnl 2014 the date that the
company entered administration,

Full name T ATHAA]L c,amp

Signed /A &uu.,a

Dated 95 201+




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge.

Tozfe 16 A vawiE W TeE idrewccradl PRP-aT  add

camldir  swis A7 1 Hala b andiamed  of wWasT THIS

maY B2 Bor wourd WHKE TO Wav:s Q;-maa;_b THAT 1 bzuedE

THelE 15 8 vawsE .

Assets subject to floating charge: Fied  8ssz7s

STerK

VEBTOR 5

defos.7s

duvsradnlc  DeglaTLacs
PrePataed 15

ASH
Uncharged assets: N1A c

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature _ / A. &44;0 Date ¢ 5 14

Book Estmated to
Value Realise
£ £
i 229.7125 8.3
3.213, 9b3 232,523
3uf, bbl 139.0T%
29%. 434§ o <15
1¢], 7188 ic2 2bb
ingl. 93 183 843
1137123 tedlm9
1.920. 138 i.924%, h2




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors.-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges - This reichs & The Goed Lig cnd exddudes
whinE and chedges thed My b nf,"hazb'ﬂ

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge

holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards noun-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shorifall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

£20, 280,098

Estimated
to realise
£
EjL924, 112
£
jed, 3]
£] 185 1r5
£3bbiw9
£ | 14,595
£ 525,000
£| 22459
£ 3eblug
£ | Lage oS

£ |e5lo, 953
£ -

£ 13,979, 133
£
£125E3i

£ N%.c9b, 5834

Signature Date

25 14

/1;(.&:,«79




./

Al £6 aeq 3 v 7 aImeusts

¥
U9AIS 10)IPS1D 1qsp Jo (epoaisod m) JuBWIE[D) 10

3 Kyunoas Jo anfep | KAinnoss age | Aq piey A1Lnoas Aue jo sjiele | junowy $SaIppPY 1031paId JO SWEN

YU gayspoade o ey ceod

s Auedwod oy wi Knadoid 1940 971 Jo UOHUISI SUMLUTR[D SI0NPAID Pub $3I1AISS 10 Spo03 jo A[ddns ay) jo a0uBApE UT pied sjunoute FurwIeo
SI19WOISND PUp SIUSWITE Sfes [RUCIIpuoD 10 JuIsea] [A1IBYD *2seys1nd-aury 19pun SI0NPaID [[€ AJIUSPI PUR SIONPAII [[¢ IPN[OUIISOW NOK :ION

SYOLIAHID ANVINOD




/

/
hic G g Q»\,\Q Y 7 ameudig
1€95 21 HIE€9S2t | ¢TVIOL
R R iEaca1 | i E9s520 [HHS Ry HNOLEYILT TPV w1 T Q1o ST EU TG IEY
IN[EA PIaY saIeys
Pray s3teyg Jo s[reed [EUTUION Jo"oN (apocjsod 1pim) ssaIppyY 13P[OYRTRYS JO SWEN

SYIATOHAIVHS ANVINOD




2990/ HE 715 nysRopg Wag-uo-oxoxg 0ALg vg WHOH 0] 0G B Kopads camed
0522 THISINL oy Bustuoy 90 POt £F ARG GO
0L NHS b oplo RN U uoEy eigL PRIUDY 30 XAmstED
ZTaL ZLLSLdH g WowWoETH 54U Kuongog] gl PUROA0T oUNU WwotnEy P REOAI0T SUMIKH WepeD
|z 208 vopuoT POOK UK UoI01ETS 17 Cuydon oy
k-] QLegzom  uopuoy Aeacupy &9 SOTPPY AT

reTRz BAUSPOL oM pon Peoy popeIg AN Aoy Q0 PO tp0d g0
frg-3 N2 S SUROA Bom ooy PROY PIOEE i kopzary ©3) LNOQ-0 P17 SUodus 83
95052 B0 SEIN TR LAY ST POOL JOUPAALY Il PNY RIOARTD:
2za M os QCUGNY Xy COND PR sespdiong jowes P Soopdaon3 Rung
Lo ars e Sk Ut $18X08 0d (euoopoA} saojonm B oigey)
LOTrIZL 306 $2W0 abpuuoy poty puz e senoy Suis ADOLOUS0 | SINTUX) £
ZELL951 Yo ] ueIeg FsIun Usp o) opry DAG 350N LON O ¥oN JoE7 - DAG
H3te-d CHIBIMN  umdppng Wod SHeung woybuppng HAOD D P RO SEOUERg 5N LON 060 P Dpom Stousng
2] A3 Lspuo PROY PUOuRERY WS PUOR OF 3 uang
sor INrOUD Anling. UORRALS "Pral PUOIIS 0L TUREAUMLKLIOT) G P ISEp00ug Pk
frop-avad QOS5 Ll o Guamorsy Avan RamD WOUASTCOQ OIIEMeY Clndsdy CuETipong A g
PEE MXT LS L] ] o IS L BRI X DUIEAL COUg
IR AYY 120 JNORLAETN POOY AnQaputd 901G SLtH Mooy PRIV Loy uouueig Y W DOSUGY wiasg
639006 vwry»2a dipog LT BT KM B $pauy Jowncuos Aokonsg |
92 EZL5 AOOZON  wooumays U] MUY "0 W OO ¥ 1M 1904 BUOdG "WOULIDAD] GOUTIL P31 34 £punag
56¥1- XHS 209 Aaung Pooy Angfcw oy Pr] odoun3 o puc o] wddumy o pueg
008y ANE L1 oopue] 1R CILDG C5-Q5 B Ual
orr29 gD 0Zam woy Aoty POOU POV VES SN LON OO AN B9npaLy uoog
Zenssy rga czam oy ey PoOL PO YEE B ERapel) woog
rRIES L34 W00y ISA WS IBOTND) JOITAISOM, £ GIBApAL Poo4 § RO, uiog
T L8 3d 4o S, Uy B2e01) JOMISOM G2 SPNPAIY PO RO eRAIOE
fy~ XRnno pEduRH Ponogry #3d rene) 4po 1 Cugppng Ruinoog bejong
5604 SION 123 P RIS worTH g AQl ¥ aapers
009 ¥35 NN e uoy unan yod ey UOLRPUIH SIE
053903 YXOEM opua] BROUSY] Quoienog SO sy
reLIzs diozw RN piooRs ‘PO UISESPY § W3 uaeg SN LON O ainmowoeg
STut Svined PPpor. il Wod PORy vy Buprey g opicg
0055 ot Lo ] SHETT EROSHPL POOY ROSN POOY, pROwaDia) P11 votpdiopsy oy
% =] DNZ N vopuo wovoupg pooy prowndoy T #odions yaneg SN LON O wwepadion onreg
0097 GiogEgiapals 0002 WG + [oA SopRenEs | owouty
L NGE 5131 LY pooy uopy P gomeumg
g ADG 0O Yor0) B3 O 851 tpior) sheps yron RROUFUOO SR
ORNT 802 s JORTOURCH Rorteom WO PS8 7 £ POSUNT EUOGS 1030Ry O POWN £L0dS 100
(33 OHESIOUW  eaysoumy Rapoy, PO ummaY USE SAIA0Y KDy N
[ VrALD3 bopuo wrrbS Buor IS 5 94 IO SO
SYESS LL1 90d spduRH PnouEyay ndg LogiouTyy SRaN Py § N shop £ QO SupelL voy
ZLRI08L ALY 90d BAUSAITH oMo vaugray acacy poiddy ¢ jon JARUA0 GROLD) OV 4P 03 04 L worsy
ZL2E00S YOZ 1208 sqduey HEOEAM B0 Aoy POy
C2 GEIFFZ YOI 1208 aguEdusn SOEOUAHM, nad Asmats Ponury outuy
S RETY v TIva SaumIm avez Pkuneg s (% ] 0411 OO MOIDVINOLY
YLtz - TR YO Povt PRt L2 LN 050 LUOO-0A PoTur] oKLY
E gl 0O LaH SREOROH peay pocgupl 62 LN Q0 Pegux) axy,
904212 Q0L haH poardun wey sousog POOY PUEISOARY 62 §°7 NN PORWIT Gy P ey
[ - 113 L] POOISEITY Pooy Wnag 0T0D Adpoqury BT sutipos Aepoquiy
8% L5 LOYSG VD LT 915 dREIOAAL Oor 1094 V& vuryy
Lot OS5 AL ol W CSoueng uaiSuspe ) L] caiocty uuoapued Ky
999251 b ALL kAL xoeeng oy oly POY 0GR My W U8 OUTIDOM SUCRRAUNLALLY § Agsoos (Y
L] ATINL  xomsng pog oy POOY Moax MY %0 {OUSTITRDLY ONTIOM 9571 WUOG-Q UEESHUILIIOD P ARSes [JY
Lty JLPLENL  Xwesng el ohy POGY FOQUTH MY $0 IOUCUIEADL OXRIOpM, 00 LOREIURLILGS § ARSes DY
TESTOr L4006 YD soreluy 0a 62 s By ) © #29 VSN S0y
L56rEER 19008 v sejoduy trq DAE P g Ao 30 oy
9462 VLN uopuc T QUSD) §Z LT OSNOH SSURD ] SUKIAG $3ousng sdrpcapy
SETHL 108 9vH ot oy POOH K 102 UCHOH JoGioZ Aunoes g axd [Qy,
=4 N2 SYH xRepa g ooy Aingas |

SRR, N0 JRISTINGG 1

U, A0S, AN

TSTOLAM HIKH

wopuay

POMMLIN0IG

wopuery

uopua

Aopng




RREERREOOSZ3E8EERS

HHHHHHEH

PGS TURNG 3




9 L¥L 30205n SREgTy piegog wnogEamg § K1 soreg ueodoang meslip
0024 Y30 LLMN e oury ofippg 1 Joot4 BTN $OULoROP
0L0Y X0z laung Loy SNUOAY STTTUOALS | ddo | Knsr
TRSWEL AO¥ L2 loqounTyy ooy Anqopund 5919 OSOH RUCHULOTY GG Ko
oss 430H0OA  RAN L] dompzom ¥y W01 Ao,
oc2e: HYR LML XOTODOY POOY WoyUTEp) 939 | 3N (CY BAL wRIOT
6y 9L0rLL LOI60  euEcn dageg POOL LANLOMEN orsaongy LANG o553 1Y oo, S0 LON OQ PORT iG]
LR Laego QR dazeg POOK U3animon oprmioaly UOENQ OTU 1Y 0wy PLOZ PORUIL QI
1§ -4 QWM wopuo RACH W PR 120 2y TP Cror
\TSIGE OKZ 9aM PaMLRYIT onUGAY POLjOCT 19 Pr] oo,
o591 AVLIN uapua) DOOY owiog L 1.7 FUREIM $3GT
ooy ddr L dnyng e PROM UniRano5 £ SO K0T
e LLLer [ L] oy A sl OENGH OPIIOAY) BE Rog-opuory) ooetnT 1
Z 1ecy L4 vl Xz Mooy A devy) SON0H OprRIWH ofotSnT 1j
o8t SO 1D ayzouRH wy QU X 015 oW Jowin ) SORENPL A
£OCSHL QMINEDT uopae WORICT) WOUTH (2S5 820 GORADY ) CI0HQU (C10) ' WORING [RUdTuATRY
QQQQQ 2HZ 1ok sopn oy PeOY Mets 873 06t Luog-ANDOg PRSI
o5k ZHE 1 nopn: amy PO MRS 824 Anoeg sy
fi-g- 1) Jut SON woyuzon ANK] Y #E00H BQ RGOS0 DIy OGO SGDLCY
L= N L 9OMm PoosLTYeRE OH uwlaa BN Bungony Aanuet wpo Aod 10 o Py Sungom Agnuatiy
ave- Q1L LN uopue CENOH DY PIT OURFTUORTT AQuapy PP GRS AFEny
L LriaZ) aMms Lin doocpAmy POy bt paatr, oprmImm PERaM WO U0 LUR-SURAU0N 1, e
L gt ] 16507 koposcng $8 15 XU 250 LON QQ eRucirwion Sy
Q' Lri0l LE96I0A w4 ouetiodey ot wog shoug 2 PTI NN SARL O
rL 299204 HOLMON  oupmwaySuson woubumon AChoH |0 5Npad AnDg fopy 350N LON QQ Snpiug fozog o
Legba ] HQIFIDN  SapueytuRon woybuzon voiEiLag 0H 10 sy Anoog mogy
095051 arenio3 wopuc] CSTIOH £ICATY PR 1D Ovd aaea
5 3063vH L] Lot IR NS LT Laes] uoy
00r5 WT i Sozousuyy QETOH 0P0d JE-EZH SHS Bupodiuny pooy | SHE Supadiny poop |
s d4rS1X0 Angug Waneg DRUG EIHATRG [ WIHROE rogng oz} copoy toclingy
Z L0002 NNEFZON  equpweBuuoN Womon WIS e TEds P $0p0R0g 19 oEnop Pl sopouTa 0 echoy
4 Hd o SRYETI PoCY MaN Ang 912 Do eAANEN oong AQuioH Q0D 03NN /L £ 100ng Aguicy
ol L2059 0a0 Thdm angEpoy, o PO UMWY Ry 2ChOH pOvH Vot SHS PI1 803 oL owoy
o2 X5 SENN SHangon Huger) uoung DO0K WO §1 oloneH Wi 9204
2 Lv192v2 HMO 2257 e 00T 1SR 1 STROH e PO 100 BouLoY
R~ nxesig um voeg URUBAOK e 0I5 PRSP OROUM POOH XuTg WIS S P St Laniopuoy
2oeoLsy nxeste uoyeg %3 pyllsnpu; sorotu i POy Yurg ieog) Sy 0 WRKPUoH
26058 HO% 19 urBuug Aol PEOH Wig o jayucs paxy O Luad-00 &7 40 204
oLl Hae ig woubyurg Lopo 00K uogy o1 TH QO P NN Y
TSy El=; 23571 Kamg PCOH 0QUIOSD FrOF ooy SAoy PULIRIO ASnaIoy BAH
96 ETSTT S1GLr0d Lxipoy uCyBUOM Proy oepREg SUODIAURLLLGY IE82P00] TUCH
599267 SNPENS LY UIPLAS IR 1S oS o AnIoH Q0 Venganq ADUaH
[ HO3ED aalicnygy 10005 A0fSY GL PR SUORAQASH] ey
05005 0960 maberiy ang Aanpy 51 10 100000 Yperd IS0 LON O P wpaqa=i aquany
002 Bd8 T HEoNe) pocy oxsacRs 02 roRmoID {oiPow ) 55 Moy
1562y NIRCIHE  Soesng Rom PROZT BOAM Pots wmgead U PRy o000 WD)
el SdL IMN uapuc Aayrod 524 sofoupodurg R3O0 BUNOGS
5T oavEML Lo ] oy 03CLS Wy CINOH RUMOG P Rwmon g wmny
L 743 dHI L3S Lo oy Arpunog 95 EOuDH uaiy,
BLSSYS oo vwnrm ;. P gD PN uomin
IS PRy g BRS Moty ATOH LORIOD L]
TLOR00L Yi0AsD3 uopua wang olyweg or-4 URNOI) RTRCOD)
2> RUSTZSL wosue #Rd FouErg pekudm SSOOH LSaM 350 LON OQ kpIers poo
ssrr WL umburrg PR %04 ceoupng pecudm BEROH WA UG Pos)
65562 NYB CLm wopuc POy uopsy SO JosIcO g sofpupion
96020 0S0L yoxdueg yuliung UL 1] W Lepo
[ 73 TWIMN wopua XL AOPRNG Ty oenay fopoarg WolkIenog, 0D
[t R Har W ucyog Peoy Mo Louows 06 04 (71 XN sogom | Ragn
LER006 TS DL ueou RLS WK SuSqoiiT 5L 3L S00( pug P01 B oo
SE' 66652 angzoy ozHog Cupoay g Ued! NI 00K 002 SRUAGD
[a 18 [ SO, OA T 0P INRD 2T yadg sstowsey) owourn
T LIS 3L avH KPPIN wonlpg Wog A Dupds @ SN0 Taouoder PROM UL 10 EURT
w0y ONE Sy ey RO MY X0 S1E v an 89
6 1599 ABELDY exyniog POOJA RICHIOAG oL XOEERG: Y o8
89 L9456 ¥YSaTdH poorsduoy pusy foysay POOY ucpuer Sy £UOS § 303 §D
LLTLO0E due 9 e waoay ¥Mg FLOUTNRG a0 o0pCeIRg P Gunoxmy g so1s woutnon e L+ Supope ¥ Tomg unuiinos
o501 dus g appRo L] ¥ GIOUENG JOLOP DPLEIUG P Canosepy 3 zomg woubnoD £rY Bupoyyy 3 +eS uatneg
V0L [ETRYAY,] SOFUUDPLY ooy Lo naedoud 3151 Bun QG R owsge)
2120 I EN opue) poty wsedarmys L 0 B U D




S LLELE 45 ¥3d wibuuom ARG, DUCLO

04U0 0UTRUICY M) 203 AT
00621 00 LdH g umpouy pu3 pucamog 9GeRe3 Puad o Buon Ad
rRiver MR LZR soEoUIH ANGOgIaY pooy, Lesaty 0TNOH JEMarD IOUEEOUIGHY YOI B 1 NI0RIBD
964 AdS Pk uopua WHNUD “TOOL] JOMOd 211 ocno §20i0id oIV T USRE0
zevoL Vil 60 L) Wi YOOy QEDOH nfi)) P Aotizon end0
ZTsaLsL ~ese vy POy poTarg 96 PV G401 0M(" BLUREIRICY CudQ P RAtomar BUBNERIMILTY TunsQ
2029 L1HS CMN uopuoy Peoy Ao $21 P t00mo Bty Cuds QQ wudo
L0LYSS ZHL TMN wpur omue e Wk QTOH NO PET IPUORIIIGHE GDIAD
a9 rLL HPO OLMN e 403 SSOUENG MUK (2 2] A0y Dugtaee SN0
¥F 0051 SSOON OLYLY b LSRRG RNTO - o COOTUON BLSao g oy 1040
21 s oL EHN N5 oG W IS 2508 Od 0G T 6ANO|
92 0ar02 MSLENL L olpuquay P OA ZZY-02F 380 .1LON 0 Sugdy exop)|
LZEw0kL MSLENL o ofipequa PaCY oA E2HOSY Duron ©m0
Liges WH DI WL IS i) OO RicNS 1 J0MD1 001 G5 GO5 WooH NH SULD Wiy
S YIZony TSL NN TN U0 MAN o o0 0SNOH. HDUCTRONLNG WoQIOn TRAO0T, KEVTETOLLIG] LGN
b= J3Ln Joptnpnyy PaSY RIGKO 03U03 ABGKARID0] JOTS0UIUY {EnarD DON) ey SON
woel HOO 02MS uopur] POl Aoweng g8 YOO Gugaiaoy oo Mo
567162 YYr LIS oapzyog Lo PROY TR 591 WINaIoa PR BT 1) WOMBN
o L5905 ¥T'S 9t 82200 Od Iy BOPOWOY SOy copRwOY comTy
009 Kk i) L] ueuaK OEUORY POGMTLIND) £5 Aogiowd( ooy
vy ygeSs OHS 1EAD HIOD WS £ WA ecnaH sadany %0 LON 041 P11 6Pumits dv
09500 OHS FAD Hnag) tARNUSD) £ GN0 StrioH SO P UG YN
(g HALLIKE iosi0g) PooY ADoIouag ), 60D kg ey 00 PSR pody Ay
50y 9 8238 g WP Mg | oN SR LL N
€35 BL0EL 23990 4012035 £u3 eans ydoomy AIopRr 04T PO BUL Bunooyy tnasucl
901492 rd1 9aM cueH Aegn, sy Hnoo teg oL HSN LON O SworsAg rexw
D] r4 1908 SpeH A, sy uneg Tod O #10Z Cworsds
Zosmz 4. 5am poasuTyaIog Ao, souoy ENGH [ KNGOV OO R WADIY OO mA
SETL Sd56vQ way L) B340 Ul 52 voeTyE Op
02L51 €aL s aqEpog norg OENOH WROUOM 1oqy pag FRIOROUICNY oEa pooxoy
ST01S8T KDLSIQY - BAYDHSA oM PRIG I uoliogy QQ oqeoL oconeyy
920261y cOLR RAg SC6¥S XOA Od REI1 LIOGRQOZS UapUGT ey
oSy 6010 PRy $L6YS XOd Od WG Q073 Ueuer Tuo
00rs = -4 axymyeg usaotg Ao osoquin £1 woky XH
tT] N3C 1434 s Bupyds POoH e obne ooy MO xTn
o168 2ng ¥al PIOIFAEpnH A Aoy U3 opuny S UTIEARTY
[ NOL 981 by [ 2 fpen) Ao PO ¥E webez) twyy
1172 08 Can uopua) 022 X0% Od BT SHaM, dnaxan
65 0LLE IO L3S obTeeny oo & S0k QD) Sosdionsy 0K MU PrY 53 00 9wy
82060C0 AYE QM QUERIEOH OUY UONARID) 52 wEnoy oing QAN TYADW
20T5562 LHE LN wpun pocy logy O3 Gugicu L pocmSuIsTH, L2y 1N PFY A0H CUOCOj01d SO
00rS NdZOims  wopuo Qb KA | Qi
cosiig QD2 PYM ooy wY FuMag ML VLG VoD S0
0085002 ABZ SM Py uopuary AZMpotug moN CIDULY JTH UMOL ¥7ELXOH Od Bupu 1o Yaoiog uopua]
SrELOLE HHLETY ARERIBOH O WIOARLY, OBNOH SO PR OC[| WWOCHP Mo g pAer]
LsTIzy Ne@l 14D Mpeg bucy wsamuTg PE) oo oguon B 901 Syuon
1ZTSeer N9 LL3D =] Pty wnuerUes QQ o1oN #yuen
Tore- ae2ng Aaung PopnD POE 40000 ST ISP OGRS L uopury 19 SN
ooy USEW PASH o RLGZIEL YT, ORUD) CINEENG R Ll i ]
4] 20t iva oy niouCq POt LOBD) PR LoD OUQ) [TRHQ LD PO AN
oors LSC O *PORIUSORT 1M WopmTH ooy 10 ukmeN 0 outyy
§hiL (eaurtug) 71 yooguoT {sauny ) pry yoogeon
96 5 C5Le ooy QARUPIITS 0P Ay 2 VES3 yooquy Y55 p0oge
¥ oos ort sva oy feniog ©Enop opTuoa] QK Aonig 9 JosS0} QO#0] Aasind ¢ s0es07
60 o vy oy uogRIg onUORY SoYMD GO SIS Faeng g Jocoa
002y GNDETS g Lo #dopog pouweg g H0UNo0L  PURDRNG uding
Y9SNy WHE BEM o5 Wodays 125 I upA opaunary 350 LON 0Q P UOpu0T vgounay
96 05095 4354730 S8l Yog g Bupeas 0oaear Z Jun PT) RGN 1SN BN RongUY (53,
¥l 0005 4359240 e 3 Bupei | soan’ & qun el ety | 00001 (5N
[ SJ9eTH [ omg POOY ASpTp, ¥E OSOH CPUINEG PO 0%
oor Ndd the g PooY uopud woEloym 1O LAy
¥6'18351 MELIFR oy uRARHOH POty oy SO oy, EXIOURID WD
[N AFramL Yuasa POOR WP TS SHS WOURITIORT otjon
05018 HHSMED3  wopuo) CEERng YoHWIIeS ELG UGBS ATy
GZRINGE BLL 2IXO wag AHNGIT PR WOLNTOE GO JoyAKTy PR 0y Sy
t3 113 HESYH x0SORERY POoY opEyRty § L3kt ] QQ P oo
0045 HN b SUoH Pusapdiaoy [ewey DROY oW IS peL P vuogonpoud 162 4
CHRICOE YOLENS vodpas Aoy ooy oustspoai ¢ B S0KS0ERTY SOMNE 00r
6555 49T oSN ) [ uno) eryog £ 50T unotnun Mochi




i

if
{

i
3

I FEHUTETRIPA
L

i

Fgagny
5

éégaeggo

@
P HEE U

f

HTETH T

2E

3gbEdd82de84¢
THTINSTTITR

i U L

i
il
i
§.§
i
!
]

uopue T U UG ST 0K 04 | AU VR PUIIZRG
DooMAoH W S Sy D) USSR
poy uaitng 9 4500y Aowans Bupoy Aowng
HENCH outr] Aoytd Pa%y wusg oo Anduoy PN YN stmoylg
Aangg WRd [RENRUY 1M, wu €a xS
POoH MOta] JAUGRQ WRDY (2 BRAKIDICY BABLG:
(2] W SR § 7 Guposy, [oao &g
PORES wWg taRg § #801 LL-00 Gupasy (D s
cSuppsy Uz cpueyaly [ LTS SHS 5 i) copws
souppy W CpUTmOn [ LT BN toqug
uepuc ARG [RRIOUS 15 OrY b Run PO 1100, Suprowys
Wiy oBCPs) pudy WM ETy Q0 Fr]xogeddoys
poamiay I JeAry BCN0H POSIIOS 00 poomsbys
RAyEINA POSIAIN OIS [TUCSY IO ORI SENCH POGRIOUS 9871 LU0 L [Tyl iy us
wwsTng 0307 Rty wod taoung ympg wongsdmyg
L] Aoucy U BZOM 115 001 LUOJ-NAS
| Aaxy U UoEaM LiL NS
WOUEIea £ PP wwiooy puo puog P oNpoaY U puog
L] 20 404 oH oIS 551 Knoeg poLows
SDING OO POCH M, sehoH D§ B a0 oges PT1 )N COpog|
GRIT RUSN0W tuousie) YO LG0T CAUARROS
paojRy, Al PeRUN NOS By &
BrNS M opoiL RADS Rmaiog
coumy-hnguns AOp QT 52 P17 ucicom 83
dminy sy onuany W3 64 Aoaeig yorog
T “EnoH coeg ALl g copg NINOY M QL7 Snorg camg
mopre ocn0y RS QL] coary oaeg NINOY NI ] Bnausy aores
] 1 Aoy WG O W KR SO (Puczoa) au euenEwen RTS
YOORH POy GiomsDos Pl DCMOWOH FEATRS PR BUOMOLIGH RAGES
Pooy sruldng Q0T AR SIS, PYLENIT) TR RkGy 1 Aoy
Wourdsg Susrupuny sAERLTy HmiodicD wode) yang méay
Wog woiSlaud ) of Gion wusoy
HOGUM WGy £IN0H 10216Q) uownlgueyy LR Uty
uopuery pooy Ao 52 o0 oy SRIMUOA MY
a1 ugy oxog S s oM Auog PERCL WAUNG SALCGHMRY 00 PRI MY
WOIL UD o30S O3 MGENpu iH Aucg BEN0N LARRG POYTY M
momg YRIET ERTRhpU) SAOITA 04 {0 SO0 6 fun 6 Aaddy 9 sy G601 LUOQEXT Aqmdy T spsy
RES FUESNCHUL SATA 0L 19 SPO0H &R P11 Aqorddy ' muoyay P Aquicdy 3 s
U] OQUIOT OZ, quotKs T FOAUOS [OUUOGID ooy B INOURASOH EHONG POOY
woguo] W yowzny £ 0 shug seue poy
by AoaoH méay Buping Py UONTHAADY SSULRRIY
peg uoyry Aap onailizeD) €7 o857 Luog-uoddoy
L] uan Aop anneeen £ todacy
o wnpaag "THOM IRORS UDRITT) BOPOCLUTY UOLHLIH |
oapeiUTy wnpReg “DHOM, 100KS LORIY 51 LUACHEOLIG0MY Lol |
CEED UG Ul ] siaunbouo) Ayeng)
uopuoTy o83 ISLOT IT6Z POIUNY SHd
p T 0SnOH Jadfoug P Duxug pofold 9503 LU0 Buuntsy 1aofouny
et 1) oenoH 1ofald P Buuin 10fasg QG B3 yofany
L S Eomdr 102 G20, LUO0-PLY SORGI0L MO0
ProuRus g jomd)) LOZ B EOU0I010L KBS
oGy pukisuns SO TSRO YEIH MLL 6 1Y WO Jopnlg 960, LuX]-Limpu sorusesg
pocy sulmunag BHRIDS 64K Ui QUL 6 YUY eyt sopnig UORED sopuALY
SIS € orng U] Agunes) 201 Ol sopaaly
b 1 2] omnbs B 2 WNaD) ety P ORUDES Gty
Aocojop 1som, 01D ProvuNY R troH Tuttg O3] LUDG-PI NN TPuly
uspua] WSS BoRP S0 | Tdd
obpyg kddy AuTng g PN 800T apmay 0511 LUOTPIT BO0Z NGRS,
SE0LD WIRITAL P ouUTLg 10 “poo 4iioog SN LNOQPIT Ducinuony pug sispuad
30D WRITAL Pl AR o pooy Apmeg P [UOEIIOHA DU tiopuny
ooy Koiury etz elpyg OENGH MUCSTLA0I0 Pmrug o8 Lo -(a0) P 1 U
. Bugaooy PO LOPU SIY POILET] FUCHOUNUALIC?) SORR]
Ao o5N0} Xued Bugaun yoy xoiusy oun] Duoul Yoty KO
U IR Aoy fopeis  qun B Ot Aproy oy POTUNY WA ADATH o
Lo POLS LY B9l ueIBuey sy
Anapy ou] Aemay Wod [Rusnpy 7 oA QP ey
xocolpRl MOuTH gnog OB PHORS ST




uopueT A ey
AVEYZoa Wopua EREKRA, puestuny T gy O PR SU00/peg Wz
NSO OM s3ng soukoy) wapy A SuIRedPRIg per eenpp 10 S50 UaEny, |
WCSING  Asung Aopoquad VRO WA BT NN peawezue uapuay o hopie),
LMS L3N K9)4 9 OULL oul) ug ueploig BCZ*ag O ooaky 081 OgIRY
ANS L3N R4 g oukL ouly ug veplnig 002 X0 O 8e534Y somAy
H36 2048 ARENCUTIS LT P wopduy PO MM Odmm
9L 08 Axpay OCIOH POpIcwg PO 0ci00M Pl oaqroows |
ascoren uopgae" pooy wostur) D E90UNG wngy 1% 1)) QN LUOJG PORUL BIKTN] PATDOOM,
asT ol vongng] PRy Gozstu SRR STIUENG USREAG') 1% 1} Q0 PO MO PUPOOM,
M3 1tod WM 10 0531 0omer)y U oA 55 Lt o LT POFULT HATIIM,
aR 105 RERUORSH SOaUAITS POOY POOM SIUIRT) LT S BT N7 0o peaL NN oM
N0 WERPI0 Py WA E5ouERg Anwpoorg oiodpocsg 03 Y weybug dopaum,
OHS 2281 fpogam UGG N poay) ebpkBrioiog ESOUNING INOWRND) 29[} LUOT-RIT N 19H 0,0um
SHP SOH WAl R OUNONTLDH 60 00 PYAxom oOpom
GO} kN SoH POUt putsiuN €2 L ©81) LUOCHOGRNY Y STOIRM
GO} ke oy POOL PURBUN £2 Laun BN SEORERM
KNG LM opmkesony XRATH GUTI FISRO X XRATH 095 =m0 01 Ruf ) R
HS COwDry Ry OAC] CLRUOR), N0 Npesug o0asD MA
441 05W Jogstepucy; Aoy Annxzue) 0o pet e iodur ofogn peguyy b
441 05 oI o s ool g P poduay olicg, OF1 WHIN podus #5osIA
7132 wcifiauug LOpeUS ‘peoy Azumos P ] wounxdeq cuowsing CLIN Jound) soom udan
=008 e DAy FRshEy TS COH I SU0T FUCUOT] IS §5-H KD ¥ e wakaus
AOOLDY  mmeq POOY Wy scucyy W04 MLRI € I P noj, ¥ BUpuoA
asvm Lo o] P0y o s BT SUIOH OuCuA
[s[ -1 ) uneio UKD WORS TP 1o Jouewy 0Q r0qo dn
IXLAYH xouErR wesdpy Hrag CIA bupds ok{) Lubg-R AN
IXLUVH AoUOTOw tuoaBpy Wad TiA Buds P
NOL EN3 Prang PO WO 1ERG 00 P Sopoy, ounk) 00 Przogmo L ouasly |
Gty ¥ L PO SERIM Q0 FI) B sAm L
=12 -] O 1005 ORI o g Ad TG Moy |
ZSILtM oy oopey Aopacs OO WL UIIRGTUOL W,
our) oy | L foadeg) pu,
Qsns PEoY MoucTy SN0 KR, £11 vopur) rad JNL
JYLm upuoy Y ZIOURCH SIOQUIDLE) ARORONg 6T P Fpumng S8,
MOS 605 AR RIOH pody Xpapug WUU3 uoesD) Mol Qq (7 JoucuarTeons &
IT.]- ] Wby "pooy cpdeiop 9O} qEqUNld P g STas)
XOEL0S s LOMDIN WY WD TV E N 2 bt T
QBF AZIE utpysy gy QEN0H UDCYD 204 ORI Aunchias) DIUNGEDL Y
WUILHY  xeemgmom | AL 9znoH P #20,LUGDI Awopay scuilie) oy
L ZhHH XOENG Fa, our proksy aco Y Pl Aumpeoy saumile)d o1
U TIN L] Aafipud YoN Y KPF CING oUTIunag bt canaa Apog oyl
o0 059 ERUTM, Y -A0-DIOFAR W ORI 0L HOS I0H NO drpusung sy oncg oy
eSERlaM SN RIOTEM, QOUDD G AIOTTIA L EIWICT) Monb Aotoourd ol
fivs 208 ol pooy yeoN Buoy oYy o Agoe ey
ALEDH g Wiy PACERIH YTL 1 eumnyy L5 RNy
e e weSuprog g CCOUERY] PROY UL, POy Sunowsyy ionua )
¥vreg WOl LR] -] A0 BIIZNS 0yL SO SHS Din woel
yrrea w gy Wodtha 2%

dasspoj puciancy eyt Sov 901 LUOC-PORLLET DA W,




